Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

C Open

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 9:31:05

Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km

2011.11.20. 09:30.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC  No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 1 511 SALING Gabor HUN  Extrém MSKE KTM C Open 7 1:15.993 7
2 2 673 VEIGER Adam* HUN  Extrém MSKE Suzuki C Open 10  1:18100 2107 2107 6
3 3 677 RACZ Zoltan* HUN  Motolife RT MSE KTM C Open 7 1:23.038 7.045 4938 1
4 4 670 CSILLAG Attila* HUN  Motolife RT MSE ™ C Open 9 1:25256 9263 2218 7
5 5 911 HUSZAR Péter HUN Yamaha C Open 8 1:31.285 15292 6.029 1
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs)

C Open

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 9:31:05

Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km

-
2011.11.20. 09:30
| Il

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(511) SALING Gabor
1 1:24.839 +8.846 9:34:25.459
2 1:24.696 +8.703 9:35:50.155
3 1:19.704 +3.71 9:37:09.859
4 1:16.559 +0.566 9:38:26.418
5 1:18.118 +2.125 9:39:44.536
6 1:16.960 +0.967 9:41:01.496
7 1:15.993 9:42:17.489
(673) VEIGER Adam*
1 1:30.795 +12.695 9:34:24.071
2 1:29.141 +11.041 9:35:53.212
3 1:23.248 +5.148 9:37:16.460
4 1:20.102 +2.002 9:38:36.562
5 1:19.387 +1.287 9:39:55.949
6 1:18.100 9:41:14.049
7 1:18.479 +0.379 9:42:32.528
8 1:18.278 +0.178 9:43:50.806
9 1:18.201 +0.101 9:45:09.007
10 1:20.584 +2.484 9:46:29.591
(677) RACZ Zoltan*
1 1:23.038 9:34:08.594
2 1:24.605 +1.567 9:35:33.199
3 1:23.086 +0.048 9:36:56.285
4 1:23.181 +0.143 9:38:19.466
5 1:28.141 +5.103 9:39:47.607
6 5:38.389 +4:15.351 9:45:25.996
7 1:23.205 +0.167 9:46:49.201
(670) CSILLAG Attila*
1 1:29.969 +4.713 9:34:18.155
2 1:29.147 +3.891 9:35:47.302
3 1:27.432 +2.176 9:37:14.734
4 1:27.440 +2.184 9:38:42.174
5 1:27.066 +1.810 9:40:09.240
6 1:25.922 +0.666 9:41:35.162
7 1:25.256 9:43:00.418
8 1:26.533 +1.277 9:44:26.951
9 3:11.565 +1:46.309 9:47:38.516
(911) HUSZAR Péter
1 1:31.285 9:34:21.996
2 1:54.746 +23.461 9:36:16.742
3 1:37.516 +6.231 9:37:54.258
4 1:37.325 +6.040 9:39:31.583
5 1:36.695 +5.410 9:41:08.278
6 1:34.870 +3.585 9:42:43.148
7 1:34.302 +3.017 9:44:17.450
8 1:34.065 +2.780 9:45:51.515
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs) Sorted on Best Lap time
C Open Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km ._._.
Mért edzés - Qualification 2011.11.20. 10:30 N ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:29:42

Pos PIC  No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 1 673 VEIGER Adam* HUN  Extrém MSKE Suzuki C Open " 1:10.443 2
2 2 511 SALING Gabor HUN  Extrém MSKE KTM C Open 7 1:12.551 2108 2108 7
3 3 677 RACZ Zoltan* HUN  Motolife RT MSE KTM C Open 6 114943 4500 2392 3
4 4 590 LORENZETTO Claudio SLO  Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda C Open 7 127263 16.820 12320 2
5 5 670 CSILLAG Attila* HUN  Motolife RT MSE ™ C Open 5 1:32073 21630 4810 4
6 6 911 HUSZAR Péter HUN Yamaha C Open 5 1:32772 22329 0699 5
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs)
C Open Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km ._._.
Mért edzés - Qualification 2011.11.20. 10:30 H ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:29:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(673) VEIGER Adam*

1 1:15.563 +5.120 10:32:18.851
2 1:10.443 10:33:29.294
3 1:15.939 +5.496 10:34:45.233
4 1:12.616 +2.173 10:35:57.849
5 1:14.983 +4.540 10:37:12.832
6 1:14.020 +3.577 10:38:26.852
7 1:27.854 +17.411 10:39:54.706
8 1:19.009 +8.566 10:41:13.715
9 1:20.892 +10.449 10:42:34.607
10 1:17.566 +7.123 10:43:52.173
11 1:18.517 +8.074 10:45:10.690

(511) SALING Gabor

1 1:16.102 +3.551 10:32:17.873
2 1:14.431 +1.880 10:33:32.304
3 1:27.776 +15.225 10:35:00.080
4 1:15.978 +3.427 10:36:16.058
5 1:12.998 +0.447 10:37:29.056
6 2:13.969 +1:01.418 10:39:43.025
7 1:12.551 10:40:55.576

(677) RACZ Zoltan*

1 1:17.577 +2.634 10:32:33.402
2 1:16.655 +1.712 10:33:50.057
3 1:14.943 10:35:05.000
4 1:14.950 +0.007 10:36:19.950
5 1:25.957 +11.014 10:37:45.907
6 7:07.770 +5:52.827 10:44:53.677

(590) LORENZETTO Claudio

1 1:29.483 +2.220 10:33:04.151
2 1:27.263 10:34:31.414
3 1:31.450 +4.187 10:36:02.864
4 2:02.547 +35.284 10:38:05.411
5 1:41.290 +14.027 10:39:46.701
6 1:35.938 +8.675 10:41:22.639
7 1:38.973 +11.710 10:43:01.612

(670) CSILLAG Attila*

1 1:32.281 +0.208 10:32:52.320
2 1:44.365 +12.292 10:34:36.685
3 1:52.967 +20.894 10:36:29.652
4 1:32.073 10:38:01.725
5 1:32.670 +0.597 10:39:34.395

(911) HUSZAR Péter

1 1:43.741 +10.969 10:33:05.550
2 1:35.983 +3.211 10:34:41.533
3 1:33.394 +0.622 10:36:14.927
4 2:46.669 +1:13.897 10:39:01.596
5 1:32.772 10:40:34.368
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs) Sorted on Laps

C Open Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km ._._.

1 Donto - Race 1 2012.03.18.12:30 u ......

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:30:09

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm ‘oint
1 1 673 VEIGER Adam* HUN  Extrém MSKE Suzuki C Open 8 9:51.434 1110931 25
2 2 677 RACZ Zoltan* HUN  Motolife RT MSE KTM C Open 8 9:55.698 4264 112536 22
3 3 511 SALING Gabor HUN  Extrém MSKE KTM C Open 8 10:07.729 16.295 1:13.686 20
4 4 590 LORENZETTO Claudio SLO  Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda C Open 7 10:16.383 1lap 1:24.380 18
5 5 911 HUSZAR Péter HUN Yamaha C Open 5 7:30.897 3laps 1:24916 16

Not classified

NS ONS 670 CSILLAG Attila* HUN  Motolife RT MSE ™ C Open DNS 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

4.264 48,695 1:10.931 50,754 673 - VEIGER Adam*
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs)

C Open

1 Dontd - Race 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:30:09

Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km

-
Il
o B

2012.03.18. 12:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(673) VEIGER Adam*
1 12:31:28.902
2 1:12.251 +1.320 12:32:41.153
3 1:10.931 12:33:52.084
4 1:18.794 +7.863 12:35:10.878
5 1:12.261 +1.330 12:36:23.139
6 1:12.591 +1.660 12:37:35.730
7 1:11.841 +0.910 12:38:47.571
8 1:12.961 +2.030 12:40:00.532
(677) RACZ Zoltan*
1 12:31:29.928
2 1:12.580 +0.044 12:32:42.508
3 1:12.585 +0.049 12:33:55.093
4 1:13.461 +0.925 12:35:08.554
5 1:12.536 12:36:21.090
6 1:15.194 +2.658 12:37:36.284
7 1:13.779 +1.243 12:38:50.063
8 1:14.733 +2.197 12:40:04.796
(511) SALING Gabor
1 12:31:30.603
2 1:14.505 +0.819 12:32:45.108
3 1:13.686 12:33:58.794
4 1:14.949 +1.263 12:35:13.743
5 1:15.282 +1.596 12:36:29.025
6 1:16.379 +2.693 12:37:45.404
7 1:15.899 +2.213 12:39:01.303
8 1:15.524 +1.838 12:40:16.827
(590) LORENZETTO Claudio
1 12:31:38.717
2 1:24.380 12:33:03.097
3 1:26.026 +1.646 12:34:29.123
4 1:27.490 +3.110 12:35:56.613
5 1:27.208 +2.828 12:37:23.821
6 1:33.655 +9.275 12:38:57.476
7 1:28.005 +3.625 12:40:25.481
(911) HUSZAR Péter
1 12:31:41.912
2 1:24.916 12:33:06.828
3 1:29.912 +4.996 12:34:36.740
4 1:29.458 +4.542 12:36:06.198
5 1:33.797 +8.881 12:37:39.995
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs) Lapchart
C Open Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km ..;.;.
1 Dénté - Race 1 2012.03.18. 12:30 H EE B

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:30:09

Competitors Laps
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

VEIGER Adam* (673) 1 673 673 673 677 677 673 673 673

RACZ Zoltan* (677) 2 677 677 677 673 673 677 677 677

SALING Gabor (511) 3 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511

LORENZETTO Claudio (590) 4 590 590 590 590 590 590 590

HUSZAR Péter (911) 5 911 911 911 911 911

- 6
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs) Sorted on Laps

C Open Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km ._._.
2 Dont6 - Race 2 2012.03.18. 13:40 . ......

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:40:05

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm ’oint
1 1 511 SALING Gabor HUN  Extrém MSKE KTM C Open 8  10:09.131 1:14.893 25
2 2 677 RACZ Zoltan* HUN  Motolife RT MSE KTM C Open 8  10:10.397 1266 1:12.569 22
3 3 673 VEIGER Adam* HUN  Extrém MSKE Suzuki C Open 8  10:38.325 29.194  1:11.210 20
4 4 670 CSILLAG Attila* HUN  Motolife RT MSE ™ C Open 7 10:15.138 1lap 1:24.622 18
5 5 590 LORENZETTO Claudio SLO  Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda C Open 7 10:30.185 1lap 1:25.634 16
6 6 911 HUSZAR Péter HUN Yamaha C Open 7 10:40.883 1lap 1:28.779 15
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.266 47,280 1:11.210 50,555 673 - VEIGER Adam*
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs)

C Open

2 Dont6 - Race 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:40:05

Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km

-
Il
o B

2012.03.18. 13:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(511) SALING Gabor
1 13:41:24.015
2 1:15.372 +0.479 13:42:39.387
3 1:16.565 +1.672 13:43:55.952
4 1:16.178 +1.285 13:45:12.130
5 1:14.893 13:46:27.023
6 1:16.352 +1.459 13:47:43.375
7 1:15.237 +0.344 13:48:58.612
8 1:16.002 +1.109 13:50:14.614
(677) RACZ Zoltan*
1 13:41:38.728
2 1:12.569 13:42:51.297
3 1:13.427 +0.858 13:44:04.724
4 1:14.114 +1.545 13:45:18.838
5 1:14.665 +2.096 13:46:33.503
6 1:13.398 +0.829 13:47:46.901
7 1:13.949 +1.380 13:49:00.850
8 1:15.030 +2.461 13:50:15.880
(673) VEIGER Adam*
1 13:41:25.084
2 1:13.480 +2.270 13:42:38.564
3 1:11.210 13:43:49.774
4 1:37.628 +26.418 13:45:27.402
5 1:24.075 +12.865 13:46:51.477
6 1:16.328 +5.118 13:48:07.805
7 1:14.965 +3.755 13:49:22.770
8 1:21.038 +9.828 13:50:43.808
(670) CSILLAG Attila*
1 13:41:42.155
2 1:32.851 +8.229 13:43:15.006
3 1:25.715 +1.093 13:44:40.721
4 1:24.622 13:46:05.343
5 1:24.867 +0.245 13:47:30.210
6 1:25.334 +0.712 13:48:55.544
7 1:25.077 +0.455 13:50:20.621
(590) LORENZETTO Claudio
1 13:41:44.989
2 1:31.878 +6.244 13:43:16.867
3 1:25.634 13:44:42.501
4 1:26.865 +1.231 13:46:09.366
5 1:26.025 +0.391 13:47:35.391
6 1:29.183 +3.549 13:49:04.574
7 1:31.094 +5.460 13:50:35.668
(911) HUSZAR Péter
1 13:41:39.613
2 1:34.739 +5.960 13:43:14.352
3 1:31.235 +2.456 13:44:45.587
4 1:29.935 +1.156 13:46:15.522
5 1:28.779 13:47:44.301
6 1:30.505 +1.726 13:49:14.806
7 1:31.560 +2.781 13:50:46.366
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs) Lapchart

C Open Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km ._._.
2 Dont6 - Race 2 2012.03.18. 13:40 . ......

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:40:05

Competitors Laps

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
511 673 673 511 511 511 511 511
673 511 511 677 677 677 677 677
677 677 677 673 673 673 673 673
911 911 670 670 670 670 670

670 670 590 590 590 590 590

590 590 911 911 911 911 911

SALING Gabor (511)
VEIGER Adam* (673)

RACZ Zoltan* (677)
HUSZAR Péter (911)
CSILLAG Attila* (670)
LORENZETTO Claudio (590)

o G A W N -

A Zs(ri jovahagyasaig az eredmény nem hivatalos. * =18 év alattiak Orbits

/’\/
Versenyigazgatd Zs(rielnok Idomérés vezetdje ég ”” ”” ”m m

Printed: 2012.03.18. 13:52:09 ey e R ——




Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs) Sorted on Laps

C Open Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km ._._.

3 Dontd - Race 3 2012.03.18. 14:50 . ......

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:48:14

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm ’oint
1 1 673 VEIGER Adam* HUN  Extrém MSKE Suzuki C Open 8 9:59.820 1:10.043 25
2 2 677 RACZ Zoltan* HUN  Motolife RT MSE KTM C Open 8  10:19.125 19.305 1:12.187 22
3 3 511 SALING Gabor HUN  Extrém MSKE KTM C Open 8  10:21.348 21528 1:15.842 20
4 4 670 CSILLAG Attila* HUN  Motolife RT MSE ™ C Open 7 10:11.031 1lap 1:25.861 18
5 5 911 HUSZAR Péter HUN Yamaha C Open 7 10:31.585 1lap 127481 16

Not classified

NS IDNS 590 LORENZETTO Claudio SLO  Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda C Open DNS 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

19.305 48,014 1:10.043 51,397 673 - VEIGER Adam*
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs)

C Open

3 Donté - Race 3

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:48:14

Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km

-
Il
o B

2012.03.18. 14:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(673) VEIGER Adam*
1 14:49:33.182
2 1:12.014 +1.971 14:50:45.196
3 1:10.043 14:51:55.239
4 1:11.901 +1.858 14:53:07.140
5 1:16.033 +5.990 14:54:23.173
6 1:15.688 +5.645 14:55:38.861
7 1:17.598 +7.555 14:56:56.459
8 1:17.942 +7.899 14:58:14.401
(677) RACZ Zoltan*
1 14:49:32.042
2 1:12.187 14:50:44.229
3 1:12.848 +0.661 14:51:57.077
4 1:27.772 +15.585 14:53:24.849
5 1:14.667 +2.480 14:54:39.516
6 1:21.153 +8.966 14:56:00.669
7 1:15.851 +3.664 14:57:16.520
8 1:17.186 +4.999 14:58:33.706
(511) SALING Gabor
1 14:49:38.650
2 1:16.868 +1.026 14:50:55.518
3 1:116.514 +0.672 14:52:12.032
4 1:16.420 +0.578 14:53:28.452
5 1:17.029 +1.187 14:54:45.481
6 1:17.525 +1.683 14:56:03.006
7 1:17.081 +1.239 14:57:20.087
8 1:15.842 14:58:35.929
(670) CSILLAG Attila*
1 14:49:46.171
2 1:25.861 14:51:12.032
3 1:27.517 +1.656 14:52:39.549
4 1:26.861 +1.000 14:54:06.410
5 1:26.876 +1.015 14:55:33.286
6 1:26.455 +0.594 14:56:59.741
7 1:25.871 +0.010 14:58:25.612
(911) HUSZAR Péter
1 14:49:47.816
2 1:27.481 14:51:15.297
3 1:28.227 +0.746 14:52:43.524
4 1:28.872 +1.391 14:54:12.396
5 1:30.887 +3.406 14:55:43.283
6 1:31.261 +3.780 14:57:14.544
7 1:31.622 +4.141 14:58:46.166
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs)

Lapchart |

C Open
3 Donto - Race 3
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:48:14

-
2012.03.18. 14:50
| Il

Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km

Competitors

Laps

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 8

RACZ Zoltan* (677)

677

677

673

673

673

673

673 673

VEIGER Adam* (673)

673

673

677

677

677

677

677 677

SALING Gabor (511)

511

511

511

511

511

511

511 511

CSILLAG Attila* (670)

670

670

670

670

670

670

670

o G A W N -

HUSZAR Péter (911)

911

911

911

911

911

911

911
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Nemzetkdzi Meghivasos Sprintcross Verseny
International Sprintcross Event

EI6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetk. Megh. Sprintcross Verseny (Acs)

C Open

Acs (Sprintcross) 1,000 Km

_

Végeredmény - Total . ......
Pos No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class R1. R2. R3. Total points
1 673 VEIGER Adam* HUN  Extrém MSKE Suzuki C Open 25 20 25 70
2 677 RACZ Zoltan* HUN  Motolife RT MSE KTM C Open 22 22 22 66
3 511 SALING Gabor HUN  Extrém MSKE KTM C Open 20 25 20 65
4 911 HUSZAR Péter HUN Yamaha C Open 16 15 16 47
5 670 CSILLAG Attila* HUN  Motolife RT MSE ™ C Open 0 18 18 36
6 590 LORENZETTO Claudio SLO  Real Motorcentrum MSE Honda C Open 18 16 0 34
A Zs(ri jovahagyasaig az eredmény nem hivatalos. * =18 év alattiak Orbits
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